ID
463109
463107
463098
463094
463092
463058
463027
463016
463014
463013
462989
462973
462961
462942
462941
462937
462936
462934
462933
462911
462910
462909
462895
462893
462883
462882
462880
462877
462874
462872
462870
462869
462868
462861
462857
462854
462853
462850
462848
462841
462840
462834
462832
462826
462824
462823

Timeln

2/13/2023 6:21:25 PM
2/13/2023 6:18:59 PM
2/13/2023 6:06:15 PM
2/13/2023 6:00:36 PM
2/13/2023 5:57:19 PM
2/13/2023 5:42:31 PM
2/13/2023 5:34:03 PM
2/13/2023 5:32:35 PM
2/13/2023 5:32:32 PM
2/13/2023 5:32:28 PM
2/13/2023 5:29:44 PM
2/13/2023 5:28:21 PM
2/13/2023 5:26:30 PM
2/13/2023 5:23:52 PM
2/13/2023 5:23:42 PM
2/13/2023 5:22:26 PM
2/13/2023 5:22:16 PM
2/13/2023 5:21:49 PM
2/13/2023 5:21:35 PM
2/13/2023 5:17:34 PM
2/13/2023 5:17:14 PM
2/13/2023 5:16:59 PM
2/13/2023 5:12:54 PM
2/13/2023 5:12:32 PM
2/13/2023 5:10:43 PM
2/13/2023 5:10:40 PM
2/13/2023 5:10:25 PM
2/13/2023 5:10:12 PM
2/13/2023 5:09:30 PM
2/13/2023 5:09:24 PM
2/13/2023 5:08:26 PM
2/13/2023 5:08:21 PM
2/13/2023 5:08:18 PM
2/13/2023 5:05:00 PM
2/13/2023 5:03:36 PM
2/13/2023 5:02:24 PM
2/13/2023 5:01:53 PM
2/13/2023 5:01:21 PM
2/13/2023 5:00:07 PM
2/13/2023 4:54:26 PM
2/13/2023 4:54:19 PM
2/13/2023 4:52:51 PM
2/13/2023 4:51:36 PM
2/13/2023 4:46:41 PM
2/13/2023 4:44:47 PM
2/13/2023 4:42:25 PM

TimeOut
2/13/2023 6:26:35 PM

2/13/2023 6:14:44 PM
2/13/2023 6:13:12 PM
2/13/2023 10:25:30 PM
2/13/2023 6:03:49 PM
2/13/2023 5:48:58 PM
2/13/2023 5:41:38 PM
2/13/2023 5:41:03 PM
2/13/2023 5:38:11 PM
2/13/2023 5:40:53 PM
2/13/2023 5:39:26 PM
2/13/2023 5:34:30 PM
2/13/2023 5:35:51 PM
2/13/2023 5:33:19 PM
2/13/2023 5:28:12 PM
2/13/2023 5:32:21 PM
2/13/2023 5:30:54 PM

2/13/2023 5:30:04 PM
2/13/2023 5:22:13 PM
2/13/2023 5:32:26 PM
2/13/2023 5:24:21 PM
2/13/2023 5:21:26 PM
2/13/2023 5:17:52 PM
2/13/2023 5:23:20 PM
2/13/2023 5:22:10 PM
2/13/2023 5:22:02 PM
2/13/2023 5:22:23 PM
2/13/2023 5:23:44 PM
2/13/2023 5:16:41 PM
2/13/2023 5:23:39 PM
2/13/2023 5:36:00 PM
2/13/2023 5:14:25 PM
2/13/2023 5:16:56 PM
2/13/2023 5:23:51 PM
2/13/2023 9:24:18 PM
2/13/2023 5:11:09 PM
2/13/2023 5:21:12 PM
2/13/2023 5:16:47 PM
2/13/2023 5:21:19 PM
2/13/2023 5:21:47 PM
2/13/2023 5:21:40 PM
2/13/2023 5:05:26 PM
2/13/2023 5:13:14 PM

Readerl

MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
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MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
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MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance

Reader2
MWD - Exit

MWD - Exit
MWD - Exit
MWD - Exit
MWD - Exit
MWD - Exit
MWD - Exit
MWD - Exit
MWD - Exit
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MWD - Exit
MWD - Exit
MWD - Exit
MWD - Exit
MWD - Exit
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MWD - Exit
MWD - Exit
MWD - Exit
MWD - Exit
MWD - Exit



462822
462813
462793
462781
462774
462739
462736
462726
462717
462704
462689
462687
462686
462684
462678
462677
462676
462665
462664
462655
462650
462649
462648
462647
462646
462634
462629
462628
462625
462621
462620
462618
462617
462616
462614
462613
462611
462610
462609
462601
462600
462599
462597
462596
462595
462594

2/13/2023 4:42:21 PM
2/13/2023 4:36:17 PM
2/13/2023 4:21:12 PM
2/13/2023 4:09:15 PM
2/13/2023 4:04:52 PM
2/13/2023 3:49:33 PM
2/13/2023 3:48:37 PM
2/13/2023 3:44:18 PM
2/13/2023 3:42:31 PM
2/13/2023 3:40:18 PM
2/13/2023 3:37:24 PM
2/13/2023 3:36:52 PM
2/13/2023 3:35:30 PM
2/13/2023 3:34:49 PM
2/13/2023 3:33:44 PM
2/13/2023 3:33:38 PM
2/13/2023 3:33:26 PM
2/13/2023 3:30:36 PM
2/13/2023 3:30:27 PM
2/13/2023 3:28:34 PM
2/13/2023 3:27:50 PM
2/13/2023 3:27:47 PM
2/13/2023 3:27:18 PM
2/13/2023 3:26:25 PM
2/13/2023 3:26:15 PM
2/13/2023 3:24:15 PM
2/13/2023 3:23:27 PM
2/13/2023 3:23:19 PM
2/13/2023 3:22:54 PM
2/13/2023 3:22:01 PM
2/13/2023 3:21:59 PM
2/13/2023 3:21:53 PM
2/13/2023 3:21:46 PM
2/13/2023 3:21:32 PM
2/13/2023 3:21:25 PM
2/13/2023 3:20:46 PM
2/13/2023 3:20:40 PM
2/13/2023 3:20:37 PM
2/13/2023 3:20:34 PM
2/13/2023 3:18:54 PM
2/13/2023 3:18:50 PM
2/13/2023 3:18:36 PM
2/13/2023 3:18:29 PM
2/13/2023 3:18:20 PM
2/13/2023 3:18:17 PM
2/13/2023 3:17:56 PM

2/13/2023 5:15:41 PM
2/13/2023 4:44:31 PM
2/13/2023 9:41:25 PM
2/13/2023 4:15:12 PM
2/13/2023 5:38:09 PM
2/13/2023 4:22:13 PM
2/13/2023 5:24:23 PM
2/13/2023 4:24:34 PM
2/13/2023 5:11:12 PM
2/13/2023 3:48:55 PM
2/13/2023 3:50:23 PM
2/13/2023 4:05:59 PM
2/13/2023 3:49:48 PM
2/13/2023 5:25:40 PM
2/13/2023 3:43:26 PM
2/13/2023 5:17:31 PM
2/13/2023 3:42:29 PM

2/13/2023 3:41:20 PM
2/13/2023 3:40:35 PM
2/13/2023 3:45:23 PM
2/13/2023 3:47:59 PM
2/13/2023 3:54:32 PM
2/13/2023 3:40:47 PM

2/13/2023 3:37:49 PM
2/13/2023 3:39:59 PM
2/13/2023 3:32:27 PM
2/13/2023 3:40:32 PM
2/13/2023 3:33:14 PM
2/13/2023 3:34:53 PM
2/13/2023 3:31:12 PM
2/13/2023 3:45:15 PM
2/13/2023 3:37:39 PM
2/13/2023 3:33:11 PM
2/13/2023 3:34:49 PM
2/13/2023 3:33:17 PM
2/13/2023 3:36:03 PM
2/13/2023 3:29:47 PM
2/13/2023 3:39:54 PM
2/13/2023 3:50:57 PM
2/13/2023 3:30:32 PM
2/13/2023 9:46:31 PM
2/13/2023 3:50:16 PM
2/13/2023 3:40:41 PM
2/13/2023 3:29:56 PM

MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
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462593
462589
462587
462586
462585
462583
462580
462579
462578
462577
462576
462574
462573
462572
462571
462570
462569
462567
462566
462565
462564
462563
462562
462561
462556
462553
462550
462549
462548
462545
462541
462539
462537
462535
462532
462530
462528
462525
462522
462517
462516
462502
462499
462498
462496
462491

2/13/2023 3:17:40 PM
2/13/2023 3:16:25 PM
2/13/2023 3:16:19 PM
2/13/2023 3:15:25 PM
2/13/2023 3:15:22 PM
2/13/2023 3:13:51 PM
2/13/2023 3:12:24 PM
2/13/2023 3:12:19 PM
2/13/2023 3:11:43 PM
2/13/2023 3:11:22 PM
2/13/2023 3:11:16 PM
2/13/2023 3:09:18 PM
2/13/2023 3:09:13 PM
2/13/2023 3:08:34 PM
2/13/2023 3:08:32 PM
2/13/2023 3:08:27 PM
2/13/2023 3:08:22 PM
2/13/2023 3:07:35 PM
2/13/2023 3:07:35 PM
2/13/2023 3:06:38 PM
2/13/2023 3:06:36 PM
2/13/2023 3:06:33 PM
2/13/2023 3:06:29 PM
2/13/2023 3:06:24 PM
2/13/2023 3:04:37 PM
2/13/2023 3:02:32 PM
2/13/2023 3:00:59 PM
2/13/2023 3:00:49 PM
2/13/2023 3:00:44 PM
2/13/2023 2:59:24 PM
2/13/2023 2:56:56 PM
2/13/2023 2:55:05 PM
2/13/2023 2:53:29 PM
2/13/2023 2:51:32 PM
2/13/2023 2:50:53 PM
2/13/2023 2:47:32 PM
2/13/2023 2:46:13 PM
2/13/2023 2:44:41 PM
2/13/2023 2:43:19 PM
2/13/2023 2:38:01 PM
2/13/2023 2:37:26 PM
2/13/2023 2:25:52 PM
2/13/2023 2:23:57 PM
2/13/2023 2:23:43 PM
2/13/2023 2:23:27 PM
2/13/2023 2:20:12 PM

2/13/2023 3:33:07 PM
2/13/2023 3:41:28 PM
2/13/2023 3:40:26 PM
2/13/2023 3:36:44 PM
2/13/2023 3:28:48 PM
2/13/2023 3:31:16 PM
2/13/2023 3:31:20 PM
2/13/2023 3:26:47 PM
2/13/2023 3:34:42 PM
2/13/2023 3:32:44 PM
2/13/2023 3:50:51 PM
2/13/2023 3:38:58 PM
2/13/2023 3:21:31 PM
2/13/2023 3:16:37 PM
2/13/2023 3:28:41 PM
2/13/2023 3:35:30 PM
2/13/2023 3:26:56 PM

2/13/2023 6:56:28 PM
2/13/2023 3:31:56 PM
2/13/2023 3:24:13 PM
2/13/2023 3:33:43 PM
2/13/2023 3:30:55 PM
2/13/2023 3:24:40 PM
2/13/2023 3:37:23 PM
2/13/2023 3:36:10 PM
2/13/2023 3:12:59 PM
2/13/2023 3:46:37 PM
2/13/2023 3:10:46 PM
2/13/2023 3:36:49 PM
2/13/2023 3:21:13 PM
2/13/2023 3:31:03 PM
2/13/2023 3:17:25 PM
2/13/2023 3:57:51 PM
2/13/2023 5:56:28 PM
2/13/2023 3:19:42 PM
2/13/2023 3:10:43 PM

2/13/2023 7:17:41 PM
2/13/2023 7:11:24 PM
2/13/2023 3:19:16 PM
2/13/2023 2:58:37 PM
2/13/2023 7:26:46 PM
2/13/2023 3:32:22 PM
2/13/2023 3:21:17 PM
2/13/2023 2:29:17 PM

MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance
MWD - Entrance

MWD - Exit
MWD - Exit
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MWD - Exit
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462489
462488
462487
462485
462484
462482
462479
462477
462474
462476
462473
462472
462471
462468
462458
462454
462453
462451
462450
462448
462446
462444
462442
462437
462430
462428
462424
462423
462417
462414
462386
462370
462369
462366
462365
462364
462352
462350
462347
462345
462344
462343
462342
462337
462335
462330

2/13/2023 2:18:31 PM
2/13/2023 2:17:44 PM
2/13/2023 2:17:21 PM
2/13/2023 2:11:46 PM
2/13/2023 2:11:21 PM
2/13/2023 2:06:53 PM
2/13/2023 2:04:15 PM
2/13/2023 2:02:15 PM
2/13/2023 1:59:35 PM
2/13/2023 1:59:35 PM
2/13/2023 1:55:39 PM
2/13/2023 1:55:31 PM
2/13/2023 1:54:42 PM
2/13/2023 1:51:43 PM
2/13/2023 1:44:26 PM
2/13/2023 1:34:35 PM
2/13/2023 1:34:35 PM
2/13/2023 1:30:45 PM
2/13/2023 1:29:47 PM
2/13/2023 1:29:04 PM
2/13/2023 1:27:07 PM
2/13/2023 1:23:28 PM
2/13/2023 1:23:00 PM
2/13/2023 1:13:28 PM
2/13/2023 1:02:07 PM
2/13/2023 1:00:22 PM
2/13/2023 12:50:59 PM
2/13/2023 12:50:59 PM
2/13/2023 12:43:21 PM
2/13/2023 12:39:54 PM
2/13/2023 12:12:02 PM
2/13/2023 11:50:56 AM
2/13/2023 11:50:43 AM
2/13/2023 11:48:14 AM
2/13/2023 11:47:23 AM
2/13/2023 11:46:11 AM
2/13/2023 11:35:28 AM
2/13/2023 11:31:50 AM
2/13/2023 11:28:02 AM
2/13/2023 11:26:24 AM
2/13/2023 11:25:53 AM
2/13/2023 11:25:06 AM
2/13/2023 11:23:19 AM
2/13/2023 11:18:50 AM
2/13/2023 11:13:19 AM
2/13/2023 10:55:50 AM

2/13/2023 7:15:17 PM
2/13/2023 4:24:41 PM
2/13/2023 7:15:17 PM
2/13/2023 6:54:37 PM
2/13/2023 6:33:34 PM
2/13/2023 4:00:25 PM
2/13/2023 3:55:50 PM
2/13/2023 6:32:14 PM
2/13/2023 7:30:54 PM

2/13/2023 6:57:32 PM
2/13/2023 9:44:25 PM
2/13/2023 6:54:42 PM
2/13/2023 7:05:14 PM
2/13/2023 6:03:56 PM
2/13/2023 4:34:36 PM

2/13/2023 7:06:02 PM
2/13/2023 1:43:11 PM
2/13/2023 3:55:34 PM
2/13/2023 4:24:37 PM

2/13/2023 1:48:13 PM
2/13/2023 1:20:42 PM
2/13/2023 5:33:35 PM
2/13/2023 1:15:50 PM
2/13/2023 1:09:07 PM
2/13/2023 1:09:07 PM
2/13/2023 12:58:44 PM
2/13/2023 4:34:26 PM
2/13/2023 1:12:33 PM
2/13/2023 2:01:56 PM

2/13/2023 6:56:00 PM
2/13/2023 1:47:02 PM
2/13/2023 7:09:30 PM
2/13/2023 11:37:54 AM
2/13/2023 11:40:03 AM
2/13/2023 1:06:40 PM
2/13/2023 1:42:50 PM
2/13/2023 11:31:16 AM
2/13/2023 11:44:21 AM
2/13/2023 11:25:02 AM
2/13/2023 7:07:45 PM
2/13/2023 2:12:35 PM
2/13/2023 1:46:59 PM
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MWD - Exit
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462329
462323
462318
462316
462314
462312
462309
462308
462307
462293
462290
462288
462287
462286
462285
462283
462276
462274
462272
462271
462256
462252
462232
462227
462213
462209
462208
462207
462197
462191
462187
462169
462165
462155
462146
462145
462144
462143
461835
461824
461823
461822
461821
461812
461808
461806

2/13/2023 10:50:42 AM
2/13/2023 10:43:00 AM
2/13/2023 10:37:39 AM
2/13/2023 10:33:00 AM
2/13/2023 10:31:54 AM
2/13/2023 10:31:54 AM
2/13/2023 10:27:24 AM
2/13/2023 10:27:14 AM
2/13/2023 10:27:09 AM
2/13/2023 10:22:09 AM
2/13/2023 10:14:59 AM
2/13/2023 10:12:09 AM
2/13/2023 10:11:05 AM
2/13/2023 10:10:26 AM
2/13/2023 10:09:41 AM
2/13/2023 10:06:37 AM
2/13/2023 9:51:04 AM
2/13/2023 9:44:18 AM
2/13/2023 9:34:01 AM
2/13/2023 9:33:04 AM
2/13/2023 9:07:50 AM
2/13/2023 9:03:59 AM
2/13/2023 8:54:59 AM
2/13/2023 8:52:08 AM
2/13/2023 8:50:21 AM
2/13/2023 8:48:54 AM
2/13/2023 8:48:51 AM
2/13/2023 8:48:51 AM
2/13/2023 8:47:10 AM
2/13/2023 8:46:08 AM
2/13/2023 8:45:28 AM
2/13/2023 8:41:29 AM
2/13/2023 8:40:15 AM
2/13/2023 8:37:58 AM
2/13/2023 8:35:30 AM
2/13/2023 8:35:27 AM
2/13/2023 8:35:04 AM
2/13/2023 8:34:45 AM
2/13/2023 7:53:59 AM
2/13/2023 7:48:03 AM
2/13/2023 7:47:29 AM
2/13/2023 7:47:09 AM
2/13/2023 7:47:03 AM
2/13/2023 7:33:33 AM
2/13/2023 7:31:59 AM
2/13/2023 7:30:57 AM
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2/13/2023 11:12:09 AM
2/13/2023 10:57:31 AM
2/13/2023 5:19:02 PM

2/13/2023 10:33:15 AM

2/13/2023 10:37:49 AM
2/13/2023 11:29:35 AM
2/13/2023 11:26:46 AM
2/13/2023 4:31:49 PM

2/13/2023 10:15:51 AM
2/13/2023 10:21:41 AM
2/13/2023 7:02:14 PM

2/13/2023 10:24:24 AM
2/13/2023 11:48:27 AM
2/13/2023 10:13:01 AM
2/13/2023 10:57:43 AM
2/13/2023 1:29:43 PM

2/13/2023 10:02:47 AM

2/13/2023 3:29:50 PM
2/13/2023 4:04:04 PM
2/13/2023 9:07:38 AM
2/13/2023 9:02:34 AM

2/13/2023 3:32:39 PM
2/13/2023 5:25:34 PM
2/13/2023 8:52:08 AM
2/13/2023 8:53:46 AM
2/13/2023 8:51:33 AM
2/13/2023 8:48:47 AM

2/13/2023 8:47:52 AM
2/13/2023 4:08:21 PM
2/13/2023 8:38:25 AM

2/13/2023 8:58:57 AM
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2/13/2023 6:52:03 PM
2/13/2023 6:42:53 PM
2/13/2023 6:08:09 PM
2/13/2023 6:03:00 PM
2/13/2023 5:56:16 PM
2/13/2023 5:54:41 PM
2/13/2023 5:54:41 PM
2/13/2023 5:43:42 PM
2/13/2023 5:43:16 PM
2/13/2023 5:41:48 PM
2/13/2023 5:41:37 PM
2/13/2023 5:40:55 PM
2/13/2023 5:40:07 PM
2/13/2023 5:39:59 PM
2/13/2023 5:35:49 PM
2/13/2023 5:34:57 PM
2/13/2023 5:34:24 PM
2/13/2023 5:32:29 PM
2/13/2023 5:25:31 PM
2/13/2023 5:25:20 PM
2/13/2023 5:24:52 PM
2/13/2023 5:23:39 PM
2/13/2023 5:22:13 PM
2/13/2023 5:19:01 PM
2/13/2023 5:14:52 PM
2/13/2023 5:11:03 PM
2/13/2023 5:06:01 PM
2/13/2023 5:02:19 PM
2/13/2023 4:52:06 PM
2/13/2023 4:51:47 PM
2/13/2023 4:49:27 PM
2/13/2023 4:30:28 PM
2/13/2023 4:28:46 PM
2/13/2023 4:25:47 PM
2/13/2023 4:23:03 PM
2/13/2023 4:22:34 PM
2/13/2023 4:14:29 PM
2/13/2023 4:07:18 PM
2/13/2023 4:05:55 PM
2/13/2023 4:05:06 PM
2/13/2023 4:03:23 PM
2/13/2023 4:02:49 PM
2/13/2023 4:00:48 PM
2/13/2023 3:58:11 PM
2/13/2023 3:56:31 PM

2/13/2023 1:35:05 PM
2/13/2023 6:53:03 PM
2/13/2023 6:43:53 PM
2/13/2023 6:09:09 PM
2/13/2023 6:04:00 PM
2/13/2023 5:57:16 PM
2/13/2023 5:55:41 PM
2/13/2023 5:55:41 PM
2/13/2023 5:44:42 PM
2/13/2023 5:44:16 PM
2/13/2023 5:42:48 PM
2/13/2023 5:42:37 PM
2/13/2023 5:41:55 PM
2/13/2023 5:41:07 PM
2/13/2023 5:40:59 PM
2/13/2023 5:36:49 PM
2/13/2023 5:35:57 PM
2/13/2023 5:35:24 PM
2/13/2023 5:33:29 PM
2/13/2023 5:26:31 PM
2/13/2023 5:26:20 PM
2/13/2023 5:25:52 PM
2/13/2023 5:24:39 PM
2/13/2023 5:23:13 PM
2/13/2023 5:20:01 PM
2/13/2023 5:15:52 PM
2/13/2023 5:12:03 PM
2/13/2023 5:07:01 PM
2/13/2023 5:03:19 PM
2/13/2023 4:53:06 PM
2/13/2023 4:52:47 PM
2/13/2023 4:50:27 PM
2/13/2023 4:31:28 PM
2/13/2023 4:29:46 PM
2/13/2023 4:26:47 PM
2/13/2023 4:24:03 PM
2/13/2023 4:23:34 PM
2/13/2023 4:15:29 PM
2/13/2023 4:08:18 PM
2/13/2023 4:06:55 PM
2/13/2023 4:06:06 PM
2/13/2023 4:04:23 PM
2/13/2023 4:03:49 PM
2/13/2023 4:01:48 PM
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2/13/2023 3:53:32 PM
2/13/2023 3:52:43 PM
2/13/2023 3:50:00 PM
2/13/2023 3:49:46 PM
2/13/2023 3:48:41 PM
2/13/2023 3:44:39 PM
2/13/2023 3:44:39 PM
2/13/2023 3:42:29 PM
2/13/2023 3:42:22 PM
2/13/2023 3:41:20 PM
2/13/2023 3:39:04 PM
2/13/2023 3:33:29 PM
2/13/2023 3:31:16 PM
2/13/2023 3:23:37 PM
2/13/2023 3:18:36 PM
2/13/2023 3:18:36 PM
2/13/2023 2:57:34 PM
2/13/2023 2:57:26 PM
2/13/2023 2:50:07 PM
2/13/2023 2:49:56 PM
2/13/2023 2:42:26 PM
2/13/2023 2:41:06 PM
2/13/2023 1:58:35 PM
2/13/2023 1:53:16 PM
2/13/2023 1:26:48 PM
2/13/2023 12:48:26 PM
2/13/2023 12:46:10 PM
2/13/2023 12:32:53 PM
2/13/2023 12:03:13 PM
2/13/2023 12:00:30 PM
2/13/2023 11:36:01 AM
2/13/2023 11:29:01 AM
2/13/2023 11:20:24 AM
2/13/2023 11:14:55 AM
2/13/2023 10:26:51 AM
2/13/2023 10:07:40 AM
2/13/2023 10:03:55 AM
2/13/2023 9:43:55 AM
2/13/2023 9:42:09 AM
2/13/2023 9:17:42 AM
2/13/2023 9:10:19 AM
2/13/2023 9:07:17 AM
2/13/2023 9:05:48 AM
2/13/2023 9:02:29 AM
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2/13/2023 3:42:20 PM
2/13/2023 3:40:04 PM
2/13/2023 3:34:29 PM
2/13/2023 5:28:12 PM
2/13/2023 3:24:37 PM
2/13/2023 3:19:36 PM
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2/13/2023 2:42:06 PM
2/13/2023 1:59:35 PM
2/13/2023 1:54:16 PM
2/13/2023 1:27:48 PM
2/13/2023 12:49:26 PM
2/13/2023 1:09:07 PM
2/13/2023 12:33:53 PM
2/13/2023 12:04:13 PM
2/13/2023 12:01:30 PM
2/13/2023 11:37:01 AM
2/13/2023 11:30:01 AM
2/13/2023 11:21:24 AM
2/13/2023 11:15:55 AM
2/13/2023 10:27:51 AM
2/13/2023 10:08:40 AM
2/13/2023 10:04:55 AM
2/13/2023 9:44:55 AM
2/13/2023 9:43:09 AM
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2/13/2023 9:02:09 AM
2/13/2023 9:02:04 AM
2/13/2023 9:00:52 AM
2/13/2023 9:00:49 AM
2/13/2023 9:00:09 AM
2/13/2023 9:00:00 AM
2/13/2023 8:58:23 AM
2/13/2023 8:58:11 AM
2/13/2023 8:58:00 AM
2/13/2023 8:56:56 AM
2/13/2023 8:56:41 AM
2/13/2023 8:56:22 AM
2/13/2023 8:56:16 AM
2/13/2023 8:55:23 AM
2/13/2023 8:55:20 AM
2/13/2023 8:54:46 AM
2/13/2023 8:54:40 AM
2/13/2023 8:52:52 AM
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2/13/2023 8:51:36 AM
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2/13/2023 8:44:48 AM
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2/13/2023 8:43:53 AM
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2/13/2023 8:42:59 AM
2/13/2023 8:41:42 AM
2/13/2023 8:41:31 AM
2/13/2023 8:41:25 AM
2/13/2023 8:41:12 AM
2/13/2023 8:41:08 AM
2/13/2023 8:40:55 AM
2/13/2023 8:40:44 AM
2/13/2023 8:40:23 AM
2/13/2023 8:40:01 AM
2/13/2023 8:39:17 AM
2/13/2023 8:39:12 AM
2/13/2023 8:37:55 AM
2/13/2023 8:37:49 AM
2/13/2023 8:37:42 AM
2/13/2023 8:36:01 AM
2/13/2023 8:35:53 AM
2/13/2023 8:35:48 AM
2/13/2023 8:35:43 AM
2/13/2023 8:35:37 AM
2/13/2023 8:35:28 AM
2/13/2023 8:34:36 AM
2/13/2023 8:34:32 AM
2/13/2023 8:33:44 AM
2/13/2023 8:33:41 AM
2/13/2023 8:33:09 AM
2/13/2023 8:32:54 AM
2/13/2023 8:32:19 AM
2/13/2023 8:32:12 AM
2/13/2023 8:32:05 AM
2/13/2023 8:31:35 AM
2/13/2023 8:31:31 AM
2/13/2023 8:31:29 AM
2/13/2023 8:31:03 AM
2/13/2023 8:30:57 AM
2/13/2023 8:30:55 AM
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2/13/2023 8:43:59 AM
2/13/2023 8:42:42 AM
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2/13/2023 8:42:12 AM
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2/13/2023 8:28:50 AM
2/13/2023 8:28:47 AM
2/13/2023 8:27:57 AM
2/13/2023 8:27:07 AM
2/13/2023 8:27:03 AM
2/13/2023 8:26:57 AM
2/13/2023 8:26:15 AM
2/13/2023 8:25:46 AM
2/13/2023 8:25:13 AM
2/13/2023 8:25:10 AM
2/13/2023 8:24:59 AM
2/13/2023 8:21:16 AM
2/13/2023 8:19:37 AM
2/13/2023 8:18:57 AM
2/13/2023 8:18:04 AM
2/13/2023 8:15:55 AM
2/13/2023 8:13:58 AM
2/13/2023 8:13:20 AM
2/13/2023 8:12:23 AM
2/13/2023 8:12:13 AM
2/13/2023 8:11:40 AM
2/13/2023 8:11:13 AM
2/13/2023 8:09:09 AM
2/13/2023 7:51:35 AM
2/13/2023 7:50:19 AM

2/13/2023 8:31:02 AM
2/13/2023 8:30:39 AM
2/13/2023 8:30:25 AM
2/13/2023 8:30:21 AM
2/13/2023 8:29:58 AM
2/13/2023 8:29:55 AM
2/13/2023 8:29:50 AM
2/13/2023 8:29:47 AM
2/13/2023 8:28:57 AM
2/13/2023 8:28:07 AM
2/13/2023 8:28:03 AM
2/13/2023 8:27:57 AM
2/13/2023 3:26:47 PM
2/13/2023 8:26:46 AM
2/13/2023 8:26:13 AM
2/13/2023 8:26:10 AM
2/13/2023 8:25:59 AM
2/13/2023 5:55:51 PM
2/13/2023 8:20:37 AM
2/13/2023 8:19:57 AM
2/13/2023 8:19:04 AM
2/13/2023 8:16:55 AM
2/13/2023 8:14:58 AM
2/13/2023 8:14:20 AM
2/13/2023 3:26:47 PM
2/13/2023 8:13:13 AM
2/13/2023 8:12:40 AM
2/13/2023 8:12:13 AM
2/13/2023 8:10:09 AM
2/13/2023 7:52:35 AM
2/13/2023 7:51:19 AM

MWD - Exit
MWD - Exit
MWD - Exit
MWD - Exit
MWD - Exit
MWD - Exit
MWD - Exit
MWD - Exit
MWD - Exit
MWD - Exit
MWD - Exit
MWD - Exit

FRD - Access Rd. - Entrance

MWD - Exit
MWD - Exit
MWD - Exit
MWD - Exit

FRD - Access Rd. - Entrance

MWD - Exit
MWD - Exit
MWD - Exit
MWD - Exit
MWD - Exit
MWD - Exit

FRD - Access Rd. - Parking

MWD - Exit
MWD - Exit
MWD - Exit
MWD - Exit
MWD - Exit
MWD - Exit

MWD - Exit

MWD - Exit

MWD - Exit



